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Press Release
Munsch Hardt Congratulates its 14 Texas 
Super Lawyers
09.06.16

Fourteen Munsch Hardt Kopf & Harr (Munsch Hardt) attorneys were named to the exclusive 2016 Texas Super 
Lawyers list as a direct result of their professional achievements, peer recognition and community involvement. 
Each year, only five percent of  attorneys in Texas are named to the Super Lawyers list by Thomson Reuters. 
The comprehensive list will be published in the September issues of Super Lawyers magazine and Texas 
Monthly magazine.

A special congratulations goes to the following Munsch Hardt attorneys:
■ Frederick W. Addison, III (Dallas) - Environmental Litigation
■ Thomas R. Barber (Houston) – Construction Litigation
■ Mark S. Biskamp (Houston) – Real Estate 
■ William Cavanaugh, Jr.(Dallas) – Real Estate 
■ Charles A. Guerin (Dallas) – Securities & Corporate Finance 
■ Clifford L. Harrison (Houston) – Business Litigation 
■ Michael W. Huddleston (Dallas) – Insurance Coverage 
■ Robert R. Kibby (Dallas) – Mergers & Acquisitions  
■ Mary W. Koks (Houston) – Environmental Litigation 
■ D. Mitchell McFarland (Houston) – Energy, Business and Construction Litigation
■ Gregory C. Noschese (Dallas) – Construction Litigation 
■ Deborah M. Perry (Dallas) – Bankruptcy: Business
■ Ronald D. Reneker (Austin, Dallas) – Business Litigation
■ Fred Wahrlich (Houston) – Business Litigation



  

Dallas
Austin

Houston

Attorneys & Counselors

© 2024  Munsch Hardt Kopf & Harr, P.C. All Rights Reserved 2

Primary Contacts
 

Mark Biskamp
Houston
713.222.4023
mbiskamp@munsch.com

 

Charles Guerin
Dallas
214.855.7538
cguerin@munsch.com

 

D. Mitchell McFarland
Houston
713.222.4041
mmcfarland@munsch.com

 

Deborah Perry
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Dallas
214.855.7565
dperry@munsch.com

 

Fred Wahrlich
Houston
713.222.1469
fwahrlich@munsch.com

 

Clifford Harrison
Houston
713.222.4035
charrison@munsch.com

 

Michael Huddleston
Dallas
214.855.7572
mhuddleston@munsch.com
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Robert Kibby
Dallas
214.855.7504
rkibby@munsch.com

 

Mary Koks
Houston
713.222.4030
mkoks@munsch.com

 

William Cavanaugh
Dallas
214.855.7536
ccavanaugh@munsch.com

 

Gregory Noschese
Dallas
214.855.7589
gnoschese@munsch.com
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D. Ronald Reneker
Austin
512.391.6151
rreneker@munsch.com

 

Frederick Addison
Dallas
214.855.7570
raddison@munsch.com


